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MODE!. 

MOD 210 (200K) 

D/sided D/density 
40TK 6MS TK to TK 

MOD 220 (400K) 

D/sided D/density 
40/80TK switchable 
3MS & 6MS TK to TK 
Dual colour LED 

MOD 221A (400K) 

1/3 height super slim 
D/sided D/density 
40/80 switchable 
3MS & 6MS TK to TK 
Dual colour LED 

SM596D (400K) 

1/2 HEIGHT DRIVE 
D/sided D/density 
40/80 switchable 
3MS & 6MS TK to TK 

SPECIAL EXHIBITION PRICES 

CANON DISC DRIVES 

CONFIGURATION 

SINGLE NO PSU 
SINGLE WITH PSU 
DUAL WITH PSU 

SINGLE NO PSU 
SINGLE WITH PSU 
DUAL WITH PSU 

SINGLE NO PSU 
SINGLE DRIVE IN DUAL CASE 
WITH PSU 
DUAL WITH PSU 

SANYO DISC DRIVES 

SINGLE NO PSU 
SINGLE WITH PSU 
DUAL WITH PSU 

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT, CASE, POWER & DATA CABLES, 
UTILITIES DISC & MANUAL 

QUALITY DISCS 

MAXELL OR FUJI 

40TK SS DO 

40TK OS DO 

80TK OS DO 

£17.60 

£24.50 

£28.60 

SOFTWARE 

VECTOR 1 TAPE TO DISC 

VECTOR 2 DISC TO DISC 

VECTOR 1 & 2 

PRICE 

£91 
£116 
£187 

£149 

£179 
£314 

£149 
£174 
£309 

£14.00 

£14.00 

£27.00 
2 x FUJI 80TK DISCS IN 
PROTECTIVE WALLET £5.65 INC Now available for UDM & OPUS DFS 

BASIC COMPILER 
COMING SOON 

£25.00 INC 

THE SYTHE TOOL KIT ON ROM 
DIAGRAM COMPILER £25.00 INC 
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