

TELEPHONE: (0784) 35357/8/9 TELEX: 918886 ALPHAD G

SPECIAL EXHIBITION PRICES

	CANON DISC DRIVES			
MODEL	CANON DISC DRIVES CONFIGURATION	PRICE		
	Com room ro			
MDD 210 (200K) D/sided D/density 40TK 6MS TK to TK	SINGLE NO PSU SINGLE WITH PSU DUAL WITH PSU	£91 £116 £187		
MDD 220 (400K) D/sided D/density 40/80TK switchable 3MS & 6MS TK to TK Dual colour LED	SINGLE NO PSU SINGLE WITH PSU DUAL WITH PSU	£119 99 £749129 \$259229		
MDD 221A (400K) 1/3 height super slim D/sided D/density 40/80 switchable 3MS & 6MS TK to TK Dual colour LED	SINGLE NO PSU SINGLE DRIVE IN DUAL CASE WITH PSU DUAL WITH PSU	£149 £179 £314		
SANYO DISC DRIVES				
SM596D (400K) 1/2 HEIGHT DRIVE D/sided D/density 40/80 switchable 3MS & 6MS TK to TK	SINGLE NO PSU SINGLE WITH PSU DUAL WITH PSU	£149 £174 £309		
ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT, CASE, POWER & DATA CABLES, UTILITIES DISC & MANUAL				
QUALITY DISCS	SOFTWARE			
40TK SS DD £17.60	VECTOR 1 TAPE TO D	DISC £14.00		

40TK	ss	DD	£17.60
4 OTK	DS	DD	£24.50
80TK	DS	DD	£28.60

2 x FUJI 80TK DISCS IN PROTECTIVE WALLET £5.65 INC

COMING SOON

THE SYTHE TOOL KIT ON ROM

VECTOR 2

VECTOR 1 & 2

DISC TO DISC

Now available for UDM & OPUS DFS

BASIC COMPILER

DIAGRAM COMPILER

£14.00

£27.00

£25.00 INC

£25.00 INC